City of
Kelowna

Summer
Camp Guide

Registration opens April 24

\‘/_

e

kelowna.ca/recreation


https://www.kelowna.ca/parks-recreation/recreation-sport/recreation-programs-registration

July: Summer Camps At-A-Glance

June 30 - July 4 (short week - no camp July 1)

33672
34119
33671
33669

Summer Fun Playschool Camp
PLay Skills Camp

Get Active Summer Day Camp
PRC Summer Day Camp
Licensed Camp at Watson Road*

July7-11

33673
33895
33896
33766
33670
33916
33894
34121

Summer Fun Playschool Camp
Art Camp for Children - morning
Art Camp for Children - afternoon
Get Active Summer Day Camp
PRC Summer Day Camp

Drama, Music & Art Camp

Art Camp forYouth

Multi-Sport XploreSportZ Camp
Licensed Camp at Bankhead*
Licensed Camp at Watson Road*

July14-18

33674
33899
33902
33893
33860
33789
33897
34122

Summer Fun Playschool Camp
Art Camp for Children - morning
Art Camp for Children - afternoon
Drama Adventure Camp

Get Active Summer Day Camp
PRC Summer Day Camp

Art Camp forYouth

Multi-Sport XploreSportZ Camp
Licensed Camp at Bankhead*
Licensed Camp at Watson Road*

July 21 -25

34016
33675
33904
33901
33861
33790
33905
34123

Little Explorers Playschool Camp
Summer Fun Playschool Camp
Art Camp for Children - morning
Art Camp for Children - afternoon
Get Active Summer Day Camp
PRC Summer Day Camp

Art Camp forYouth

Multi-Sport XploreSportZ Camp
Licensed Camp at Bankhead*
Licensed Camp at Watson Road*

July 28 — August 1

34017
33676
33911
33915
34120
33862
33791
33903

Little Explorers Playschool Camp
Summer Fun Playschool Camp
Art Camp for Children - morning
Art Camp for Children - afternoon
PLay Skills Camp

Get Active Summer Day Camp
PRC Summer Day Camp

Art Camp forYouth

Licensed Camp at Bankhead*
Licensed Camp at Watson Road*

Parkinson Recreation Centre
Mission Creek Regional Park
Canyon Falls Middle School
Parkinson Recreation Centre
Watson Road Elementary

Parkinson Recreation Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Canyon Falls Middle School
Parkinson Recreation Centre
Parkinson Recreation Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Mission Creek Regional Park
Bankhead Elementary
Watson Road Elementary

Parkinson Recreation Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Canyon Falls Middle School
Canyon Falls Middle School
Parkinson Recreation Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Parkinson Recreation Centre
Bankhead Elementary
Watson Road Elementary

Canyon Falls Middle School
Parkinson Recreation Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Canyon Falls Middle School
Parkinson Recreation Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Mission Recreation Park
Bankhead Elementary
Watson Road Elementary

Canyon Falls Middle School
Parkinson Recreation Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Mission Recreation Park
Canyon Falls Middle School
Parkinson Recreation Centre
Kinsmen Media Centre
Bankhead Elementary
Watson Road Elementary

2-hr/day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day

2-hr/day
2-hr/day
2-hr/day
Full Day
Full Day
3-hr/day
2-hr/day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day

2-hr/day
2-hr/day
2-hr/day
3-hr/day
Full Day
Full Day
2-hr/day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day

2-hr/day
2-hr/day
2-hr/day
2-hr/day
Full Day
Full Day
2-hr/day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day

2-hr/day
2-hr/day
2-hr/day
2-hr/day
Half Day
Full Day
Full Day
2-hr/day
Full Day
Full Day

3-5Y
6-9Y
6-12Y
7-12Y
K-12Y

3-5Y

6-8Y

6-8Y

6-12Y
7-12Y
8-12Y
9-12Y
9-12Y
K-12Y
K-12Y

3-5Y
3-5Y
6-8Y
6-8Y
6-12Y
7-12Y
9-12Y
9-12Y
K-12Y
K-12Y

*Licensed Day Camps at Watson Road and Bankhead Elementary Schools must be registered for by email.

$74
$153.75
$176
$176
$153

$92.50
$109
$109
$220
$220
$111.25
$81.75
$225
$191.25
$191.25

$92.50
$109
$109
$111.25
$220
$220
$109
$225
$191.25
$191.25

$74
$92.50
$136.25
$136.25
$220
$220
$136.25
$225
$191.25
$191.25

$74
$92.50
$136.25
$136.25
$168.75
$220
$220
$136.25
$191.25
$191.25

Email wraspkelowna@gmail.com for Watson Road camps or bankheadkelowna@gmail.com for Bankhead camps.

Subsidy may be available, as well as a reduced Kindergarten fee - please inquire within your email.
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https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33672
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/34119
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33671
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33669
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33673
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33895
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33896
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33766
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33670
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33916
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33894
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/34121
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33674
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33899
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33902
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33893
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33860
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33789
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33897
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/34122
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/34016
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33675
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33904
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33901
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33861
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33790
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33905
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/34123
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/34017
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33676
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33911
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33915
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/34120
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33862
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33791
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33903
mailto:wraspkelowna%40gmail.com?subject=Licensed%20Summer%20Camp%20at%20Watson%20Road
mailto:bankheadkelowna%40gmail.com?subject=Licensed%20Summer%20Camp%20at%20Bankhead

August: Summer Camps At-A-Glance

st 5 -8 (short week - no camp Aug. 4)

34018 Little Explorers Playschool Camp Canyon Falls Middle School 2-hr/day 3-5Y $74
33677 Summer Fun Playschool Camp Parkinson Recreation Centre 2-hr/day 3-5Y $74
33913 Art Camp for Children - morning Kinsmen Media Centre 2-hr/day 6-8Y $109
33912 Art Camp for Children - afternoon Kinsmen Media Centre 2-hr/day 6-8Y $109
34124 PLay Skills Camp Glenmore Sports Fields Half Day 6-9Y $135
33863 Get Active Summer Day Camp Canyon Falls Middle School Full Day 6-12Y $176
33792 PRC Summer Day Camp Parkinson Recreation Centre Full Day 7-12Y $176
33914 Art Camp forYouth Kinsmen Media Centre 2-hr/day 9-12Y $109
33784 Teen Volleyball Camp Canyon Falls Middle School 3-hr/day 13-15Y $116
Licensed Camp at Bankhead* Bankhead Elementary Full Day K-12Y $153
Licensed Camp at Watson Road* Watson Road Elementary Full Day K-12Y $153
W\
August 11-15 -OZ
\
33678 Summer Fun Playschool Camp Parkinson Recreation Centre 2-hr/day 3-5Y $92.50
33919 Drama Adventure Camp Canyon Falls Middle School 3-hr/day 6-9Y $111.25
33864 Get Active Summer Day Camp Canyon Falls Middle School Full Day 6-12Y $220
33856 PRC Summer Day Camp Parkinson Recreation Centre Full Day 7-12Y $220
34125 Multi-Sport XploreSportZ Camp Mission Recreation Park Full Day 9-12Y $225
Licensed Camp at Bankhead* Bankhead Elementary Full Day K-12Y $191.25
Licensed Camp at Watson Road* Watson Road Elementary Full Day K-12Y $191.25
August 18 —22
33679 Summer Fun Playschool Camp Parkinson Recreation Centre 2-hr/day 3-5Y $92.50
33865 Get Active Summer Day Camp Canyon Falls Middle School Full Day 6-12Y $220
33858 PRC Summer Day Camp Parkinson Recreation Centre Full Day 7-12Y $220
33918 Skating & Skill Development Camp Rutland Arena 1-hr/day 7-9Y $118.75
33917 Drama, Music & Art Camp Parkinson Recreation Centre 3-hr/day 8-12Y $111.25
Licensed Camp at Bankhead* Bankhead Elementary Full Day K-12Y $191.25
Licensed Camp at Watson Road* Watson Road Elementary Full Day K-12Y $191.25
August 25 -29 Q
33684 Summer Fun Playschool Camp Parkinson Recreation Centre 2-hr/day 3-5Y $92.50
33859 PRC Summer Day Camp Parkinson Recreation Centre Full Day 7-12Y $220
Licensed Camp at Bankhead* Bankhead Elementary Full Day K-12Y $191.25

Looking for more? We have summer
programs and activities for all ages!

Find adult fitness classes, swimming lessons,
cooking programs, sports leagues, kid’s sports
and more online at kelowna.ca/recreation.

There’s something for everyone in every
neighbourhood! General registration starts June 3.
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https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/34018
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33677
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33913
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33912
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/34124
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33863
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33792
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33914
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33784
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33678
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33919
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33864
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33856
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/34125
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33679
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33865
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33858
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33918
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33917
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33684
https://rec.kelowna.ca/registration/public/booking/CourseDetails/33684
https://www.kelowna.ca/parks-recreation/recreation-sport/recreation-programs-registration

JULY

Weeknights in
July & August
5-8p.m.

MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |  FRIDAY MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY
i 2 3 4 28 29 30 31 1
Stat holiday | Cameron | Knox Golfview Johnson | Davie Hartwick | Waterfront| Quarry
NoPark | Park Mountain | Park Road Park Park Park Park
& Play B Park (Meikle Ave)

7 8 9 10 1" 4 5 6 i 8
Briarwood| Rutland Cameron | Knox Golfview  Stat holiday | Davie Hartwick | Waterfront| Quarry
Park Lions Park | Park Mountain| Park No Park | Park Park Park " |park

Park & Play (Meikle Ave)

14 15 16 17 18 1 12 13 14 15
Quilchena| Sonora Blair Pond| Rutland | Lund Mugford | Ballou Rowcliffe | BenLee |DeHart
Park Park Park Centennial| Park Park Park Park Park Park

Park

21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22
Quilchena| Sonora Blair Pond| Rutland | Lund Mugford | Ballou Rowcliffe | BenlLee |DeHart
Park Park Park Centennial| Park Park Park Park Park Park

% | Park -« * *

Enjoy live music with Parks Alive! on
location. Visit festivalskelowna.com for
the entertainment schedule. Parks Alive!

and 8:30 p.m. on Thursdays.

o S
st

events run until 9 p.m. on Wednesdays

Parents/guardians are responsible for the care of their
children during the event. Please remember to bring a hat
and water bottle! Park & Play is weather dependent. Visit

kelowna.ca/parkandplay for the latest updates.


https://www.kelowna.ca/our-community/strong-neighbourhoods/park-play
https://www.kelowna.ca/our-community/strong-neighbourhoods/park-play

