

Registration opens April 24



July: Summer Camps At-A-Glance

June 30 – July 4 (short week - no camp July 1)
--

June 3	30 – July 4 (short week	- no camp July 1)			
33672 34119 33671 33669	Summer Fun Playschool Camp PLay Skills Camp Get Active Summer Day Camp PRC Summer Day Camp Licensed Camp at Watson Road*	Parkinson Recreation Centre Mission Creek Regional Park Canyon Falls Middle School Parkinson Recreation Centre Watson Road Elementary	2-hr/day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day	3-5Y 6-9Y 6-12Y 7-12Y K-12Y	\$74 \$153.75 \$176 \$176 \$153
July 7	-11		4		
33673 33895 33896 33766 33670 33916 33894 34121	Summer Fun Playschool Camp Art Camp for Children - morning Art Camp for Children - afternoon Get Active Summer Day Camp PRC Summer Day Camp Drama, Music & Art Camp Art Camp for Youth Multi-Sport XploreSportZ Camp Licensed Camp at Bankhead* Licensed Camp at Watson Road*	Parkinson Recreation Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Canyon Falls Middle School Parkinson Recreation Centre Parkinson Recreation Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Mission Creek Regional Park Bankhead Elementary Watson Road Elementary	2-hr/day 2-hr/day 2-hr/day Full Day Full Day 3-hr/day 2-hr/day Full Day Full Day	3-5Y 6-8Y 6-8Y 6-12Y 7-12Y 8-12Y 9-12Y K-12Y K-12Y	\$92.50 \$109 \$109 \$220 \$220 \$111.25 \$81.75 \$225 \$191.25
July 1	4-18				
33674 33899 33902 33893 33860 33789 33897 34122	Summer Fun Playschool Camp Art Camp for Children - morning Art Camp for Children - afternoon Drama Adventure Camp Get Active Summer Day Camp PRC Summer Day Camp Art Camp for Youth Multi-Sport XploreSport Z Camp Licensed Camp at Bankhead* Licensed Camp at Watson Road*	Parkinson Recreation Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Canyon Falls Middle School Canyon Falls Middle School Parkinson Recreation Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Parkinson Recreation Centre Bankhead Elementary Watson Road Elementary	2-hr/day 2-hr/day 2-hr/day 3-hr/day Full Day 2-hr/day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day	3-5Y 6-8Y 6-8Y 6-9Y 6-12Y 7-12Y 9-12Y K-12Y K-12Y	\$92.50 \$109 \$109 \$111.25 \$220 \$220 \$109 \$225 \$191.25
July 2	1 – 25				
34016 33675 33904 33901 33861 33790 33905 34123	Little Explorers Playschool Camp Summer Fun Playschool Camp Art Camp for Children - morning Art Camp for Children - afternoon Get Active Summer Day Camp PRC Summer Day Camp Art Camp for Youth Multi-Sport XploreSportZ Camp Licensed Camp at Bankhead* Licensed Camp at Watson Road*	Canyon Falls Middle School Parkinson Recreation Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Canyon Falls Middle School Parkinson Recreation Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Mission Recreation Park Bankhead Elementary Watson Road Elementary	2-hr/day 2-hr/day 2-hr/day 2-hr/day Full Day Full Day 2-hr/day Full Day Full Day	3-5Y 3-5Y 6-8Y 6-8Y 6-12Y 7-12Y 9-12Y 9-12Y K-12Y	\$74 \$92.50 \$136.25 \$136.25 \$220 \$220 \$136.25 \$225 \$191.25 \$191.25
July 2	8 – August 1				
34017 33676 33911 33915 34120 33862 33791 33903	Little Explorers Playschool Camp Summer Fun Playschool Camp Art Camp for Children - morning Art Camp for Children - afternoon PLay Skills Camp Get Active Summer Day Camp PRC Summer Day Camp Art Camp for Youth Licensed Camp at Bankhead*	Canyon Falls Middle School Parkinson Recreation Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Mission Recreation Park Canyon Falls Middle School Parkinson Recreation Centre Kinsmen Media Centre Bankhead Elementary	2-hr/day 2-hr/day 2-hr/day 2-hr/day Half Day Full Day 2-hr/day Full Day	3-5Y 3-5Y 6-8Y 6-8Y 6-9Y 6-12Y 7-12Y 9-12Y K-12Y	\$74 \$92.50 \$136.25 \$136.25 \$168.75 \$220 \$220 \$136.25 \$191.25

^{*}Licensed Day Camps at Watson Road and Bankhead Elementary Schools must be registered for by email.

Email wraspkelowna@gmail.com for Watson Road camps or bankheadkelowna@gmail.com for Bankhead camps.

Subsidy may be available, as well as a reduced Kindergarten fee - please inquire within your email.

Watson Road Elementary

Full Day

K-12Y

\$191.25

Licensed Camp at Watson Road*

August: Summer Camps At-A-Glance

August 5 – 8 (short week - no camp Aug. 4)	August 5 – 8 (short wee	k - no camp	Aug. 4)
--	----------------	-----------	-------------	---------

34018	Little Explorers Playschool Camp	Canyon Falls Middle School	2-hr/day	3-5Y	\$74
33677	Summer Fun Playschool Camp	Parkinson Recreation Centre	2-hr/day	3-5Y	\$74
33913	Art Camp for Children - morning	Kinsmen Media Centre	2-hr/day	6-8Y	\$109
33912	Art Camp for Children - afternoon	Kinsmen Media Centre	2-hr/day	6-8Y	\$109
34124	PLay Skills Camp	Glenmore Sports Fields	Half Day	6-9Y	\$135
33863	Get Active Summer Day Camp	Canyon Falls Middle School	Full Day	6-12Y	\$176
33792	PRC Summer Day Camp	Parkinson Recreation Centre	Full Day	7-12Y	\$176
33914	Art Camp for Youth	Kinsmen Media Centre	2-hr/day	9-12Y	\$109
33784	Teen Volleyball Camp	Canyon Falls Middle School	3-hr/day	13-15Y	\$116
	Licensed Camp at Bankhead*	Bankhead Elementary	Full Day	K-12Y	\$153
	Licensed Camp at Watson Road*	Watson Road Elementary	Full Day	K-12Y	\$153
		1.2			

August 11 - 15

		· · ·			
33678	Summer Fun Playschool Camp	Parkinson Recreation Centre	2-hr/day	3-5Y	\$92.50
33919	Drama Adventure Camp	Canyon Falls Middle School	3-hr/day	6-9Y	\$111.25
33864	Get Active Summer Day Camp	Canyon Falls Middle School	Full Day	6-12Y	\$220
33856	PRC Summer Day Camp	Parkinson Recreation Centre	Full Day	7-12Y	\$220
34125	Multi-Sport XploreSportZ Camp	Mission Recreation Park	Full Day	9-12Y	\$225
	Licensed Camp at Bankhead*	Bankhead Elementary	Full Day	K-12Y	\$191.25
	Licensed Camp at Watson Road*	Watson Road Elementary	Full Day	K-12Y	\$191.25
	•	•	,		

August 18 – 22

33679 Summer Fun Playschool Camp 33865 Get Active Summer Day Camp 33818 PRC Summer Day Camp 33918 Skating & Skill Development Camp Drama, Music & Art Camp Licensed Camp at Bankhead* Licensed Camp at Watson Road*	Parkinson Recreation Centre	2-hr/day	3-5Y	\$92.50
	Canyon Falls Middle School	Full Day	6-12Y	\$220
	Parkinson Recreation Centre	Full Day	7-12Y	\$220
	Rutland Arena	1-hr/day	7-9Y	\$118.75
	Parkinson Recreation Centre	3-hr/day	8-12Y	\$111.25
	Bankhead Elementary	Full Day	K-12Y	\$191.25
	Watson Road Elementary	Full Day	K-12Y	\$191.25

August 25 – 29

33684	Summer Fun Playschool Camp	Parkinson Recreation Centre	2-hr/day	3-5Y	\$92.50
33859	PRC Summer Day Camp	Parkinson Recreation Centre	Full Day	7-12Y	\$220
	Licensed Camp at Bankhead*	Bankhead Elementary	Full Day	K-12Y	\$191.25

Looking for more? We have summer programs and activities for all ages!

Find adult fitness classes, swimming lessons, cooking programs, sports leagues, kid's sports and more online at **kelowna.ca/recreation**.

There's something for everyone in every neighbourhood! General registration starts June 3.





Weeknights in July & August 5 - 8 p.m.

JULY					
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
	Stat holiday No Park & Play	Cameron Park	Knox Mountain Park	Golfview Park	
7 Briarwood Park	8 Rutland Lions Park	Cameron Park	Knox Mountain Park	Golfview Park	
Quilchena Park	Sonora Park	Blair Pond Park	Rutland Centennial Park	Lund Park	
Quilchena Park	Sonora Park	Blair Pond Park	Rutland Centennial Park	Lund Park	

AUGUST					
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
Johnson Road Park	Davie Park	Hartwick Park	31 Waterfront Park (Meikle Ave)	Quarry Park	
4 Stat holiday No Park & Play	Davie Park	6 Hartwick Park	7 Waterfront Park (Meikle Ave)	Quarry Park	
Mugford Park	Ballou Park	Rowcliffe Park	Ben Lee Park	DeHart Park	
Mugford Park	Ballou Park	Rowcliffe Park	Ben Lee Park	DeHart Park	





Enjoy live music with Parks Alive! on location. Visit **festivalskelowna.com** for the entertainment schedule. Parks Alive! events run until 9 p.m. on Wednesdays and 8:30 p.m. on Thursdays.

Parents/guardians are responsible for the care of their children during the event. Please remember to bring a hat and water bottle! Park & Play is weather dependent. Visit **kelowna.ca/parkandplay** for the latest updates.